Aragtirma Makaleleri - Research Articles

1-30

31-60

61-86

87-114

115-151

152-176

177-209

210-236

Kader
Cilt: 18, Sayx: 1, 2020

e-ISSN: 2602-2710
Volume: 18, Issue: 1, 2020

ICINDEKILER / CONTENTS

Editérden
Editorial

Dr. Ogr. Uyesi Mustafa AYKAG

Osmanh Keldaminda Matiiridilik Vurgusu: Serhu’l-‘Akaid Hasiyelerindeki Tekvin Tartismalart
Baglaminda Bir Inceleme

Maturidi Emphasis on Ottoman Kalam - An Analysis within the Context of Takwin Debates in the

Supercommentaries of Sharh al-‘Akaid

Dr. Ahmet Mekin KANDEMIR
Mu'tezile’de Zorunlu Nedensellik ve Mucize: Tabiat (Tab®) Teorileri Cercevesinde Bir Inceleme

Necessary Causality and Miracle in Mu'tazila: An Analysis within the Frame of Nature (Tab‘) Theories

Dr. Ogr. Uyesi Miicteba ALTINDAS
Va'd-Vaid Konusunda Mattiridi'nin Mu'tezile'ye Yonelttigi Elestiriler

Maturidi’s Critisizm toward Mu'tazilah on the Issue of the Promise and the Threat (al-Wa‘d wa al-Wa'id)

Dog. Dr. Hiiseyin MARAZ
Mu'tezile’de Yaratilisin Gayesi ve ilahf Fiillerin Deger Analizi

The Purpose of Creation and Value Analysis of Divine Actions in Mu'tazila

Ars. Gor. Tugba DUMANGOZ
Hiisiin ve Kubuh Nigin Hakiki Degil de Itibaridir?: Seyfeddin el-Amid? rneginde Bir inceleme
Why Husn and Qubh are not Inherent but Relative?: A Study in the Example of Sayf al-Din al-Amidi

Dr. Ogr. Uyesi Abdullah NAMLI
Sadrusseria ve [bnii'l-Hiimdm’a gére Ciiz'? fradenin Yaratmanin Konusu Olup Olmadigi Meselesi

The Question of whether Partial Will is Subject to God’s Creation according to Sadr al-SharT'a and Ibn al-Humam

Dog. Dr. Mustafa UNVERDI
Keldm ve Tasavvuf Agisindan Kadere iman-Tevekkiil Iliskisi

The Relationship between Belief and Trust in God from the Point of Kalam and Sifism

Dr. Yunus ERASLAN
Ehl-i Siinnet Keldmcilarimin Elestirileri Baglaminda Ismaili-Batinf Diisiincede Melek Inanct

Doctrine of Angels in Ismaili-Batini Thought in the Context of the Criticisms of Ahl al-Sunnah Kalam Scholars

Kader
18/1, 2020

111



237-251

252-283

284-317

318-343

Kader
Cilt: 18, Sayx: 1, 2020

e-ISSN: 2602-2710
Volume: 18, Issue: 1, 2020

Dr. Serkan TEKIN
Molla Halil'in (1754-1843) Rii’yetullah Anlayist
Mulla Khalil’s (1754-1843) Understanding of the Vision of God (Ru’yat Allah)

Ars. Gor. Mustafa BARIS
Kur'an’dan Ozgiirliige, Hiclikten Medeniyete

From the Qur'an to Freedom, from Naught to Civilization

Ars. Gor. Ali SATILMIS
Matiiridiyye Geleneginde Seneviyye/Diializm Elestirisi ve [sldm Kaynaklarinda Diializm Inanci

The Criticism of the Maturidiyyah Tradition to the Sanawiyyah/Dualism and the Dualistic Belief in Islamic

Sources

Ars. Gor. Aykut Alper YILMAZ
Richard Swinburne’iin Diializm Savunusu

Richard Swinburne’s Defence of Dualism

Terciimeler - Translations

344-361

Kitap Tanitimi - Book Review,

362-366

367-372

373-377

378-396

Dr. Ogr. Uyesi Ahmet ASLAN
Kur’dn'in “Konusmact Boyutlar:”nin Analizi - Tekfir Sorunu: Kim, Kimi, Hangi Yetkiyle Tekfir
edebilir?

Harun ASLAN

Mustafa Selim Yilmaz. Muhammed b. Yiisuf es-Seniisi ve Akaidine Dair Bir inceleme

Mustafa Bilal 0ZTURK
Mustafa Cakmak. Ahlak, Tanri ve Yasa: Din-Ahlak fliskisi Baglaminda flaht Emir ve Dogal Yasa

Teorileri

Slimeyra SERMET
Ozkan Simsek. Mehdilik ve Niiziil-i Isa Tartismalart ~Islam’in Klasik Caginda Eskatolojik Kurtarict

nanci-

Yayin Esaslart

Publication Standards

Kader
18/1, 2020

v



